



| S/N | Name | Material | Specification | Quantity |
|-----|------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|----------|
| 01 | Cross round head screw | Zinc plating | M5×20 | 4 |
| 02 | Handle | SS | | 2 |
| 03 | Nut | Zinc plating | M5 | 4 |
| 04 | Lever for lower rotating arm | Cold-rolled sheet, chrome plating | 3.0 | 2 |
| 05 | Nut | A3 steel | Chrome plating | 4 |
| 06 | Connecting pin of lever | A3 steel | Chrome plating | 4 |
| 07 | Upper rotating arm lever | Cold-rolled sheet | Chrome plating 3.0 | 2 |
| 08 | Rotating shaft sleeve | A3 steel | Chrome plating | 2 |
| 09 | Upper arm shaft | A3 steel | Chrome plating | 1 |
| 10 | Hanging basket | SS | | 4 |
| 11 | Rotor plate | Cold-rolled sheet | Chrome plating 3.0 | 2 |
| 12 | Shaft sleeve | 45 # Steel | Chrome plating | 2 |
| 13 | Driving shaft | 35 # Steel | Chrome plating | 1 |
| 14 | Left board | SS304 | 0.8mm | 1 |
| 15 | Oil collector | SS304 | | 1 |
| 16 | Body | | | 1 |
| 17 | Rear toughened glass | Toughened glass | 540×340×6 | 1 |
| 18 | Light | | 230V 15W | 1 |
| 19 | Light holder | | 79210 | 1 |
| 20 | Round cross head screw | Galvanized iron | M5×15 | 2 |

| | | | | |
|----|---------------------------------|----------------|--------------------|----------|
| 21 | Hexagonal bolt | SS | M8×20 | 2 |
| 22 | Transformer | | E-41/220V-16V/150W | 1 |
| 23 | Driving bearing base | | 6303 | 2 |
| 24 | Rectifier | | FB35A-10 | 1 |
| 25 | Power cord | | | 3 |
| 26 | Power cord jacket | | | 1 |
| 27 | Flat shim | SS | φ8 | 2 |
| 28 | Spring washer | SS | φ8 | 2 |
| 29 | Hexagonal | SS | M8 | 2 |
| 30 | Terminal | | Hx.Jx231V | 2 |
| 31 | Big pan head screw | | M5×25 | 4 |
| 32 | Heating elements | SS | 110V 50HZ 1KW | 6 |
| 33 | Right board | SS | 0.8mm | 1 |
| 34 | Cross round head screw | SS | M5×25 | 8 |
| 35 | Rubber foot | | Rubber | 4 |
| 36 | Deceleration chain | 45#Steel | Z=48 | 1 |
| 37 | Driving chain | | 12.7×3.175 | 1(72PCS) |
| 38 | Chain wheel | 45#Steel | Z=16 | 1 |
| 39 | Hexagonal bolt | SS | M6×16 | 3 |
| 40 | Motor bracket | Angle bracket | 50×50 | 1 |
| 41 | Hexagonal nut | SS | M8×16 | 2 |
| 42 | Two-speed magnetic wiping motor | | 24V/80W | 1 |
| 43 | Flat shim | SS | φ8 | 2 |
| 44 | Spring washer | SS | φ8 | 2 |
| 45 | Hexagonal nut | SS | M8 | 2 |
| 46 | Fuse breaker | | 5A | 1 |
| 47 | Circuit breaker | | JU-1F | 1 |
| 48 | Decoration board | 0.5mm Aluminum | 192×110 | 1 |
| 49 | Round head screw | SS | M4×10 | 4 |
| 50 | Switch | | LB4 | 2 |
| 51 | Digital display of temperature | | XMTG-31K0-399℃ | 1 |
| 52 | Front door glass | | 550×346×6 | 1 |